NAMED DRIVER EXCLUSION ENDORSEMENT

NAMED INSURED:	PRODUCER CODE:		
JEFFERY SHERROD	0DKS65		
POLICY NUMBER:	PRODUCER NAME:		
607109166 222 1	PREMIER GROUP INS INC		
ENDORSEMENT EFFECTIVE DATE:	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE:		
08/15/2020	08/15/2020		
The provisions of the policy apply unless modified by this endorsement.			
Named Excluded Driver:			

The provisions of this endorsement apply to a Named Excluded Driver shown above or in the

Definition

Declarations.

ROBERT POLLAK

The following definition is added:

"Named Excluded Driver" means a person who is shown in this endorsement or in the Declarations as a named excluded driver. If more than one named excluded driver is shown, then the provisions of this exclusion will apply separately and individually to each named excluded driver.

is a Named Excluded Driver.

Named Driver Exclusion

With respect to all coverages under this policy, we will not pay damages, expenses or loss arising out of the maintenance or use of any auto or trailer while operated by the "Named Excluded Driver".

Please read this important notice.

The named insured acknowledges and understands that this endorsement amends and forms a part of the policy that will be received. Once the policy or Declarations is received, attach this endorsement.

The undersigned acknowledges and understands that the Named Driver Exclusion Endorsement becomes effective as noted above and remains in effect for the term of the policy and for each renewal, reinstatement, substitute, modified, replacement or amended policy, unless discontinued by us.

Accepted by:		Date:	
	(Signature of Named Insured)		

E1DTX00 (10-13) Page 1 of 1